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Contact Info:
NASA Safety

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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Donna Dubuisson
donna.a.dubuisson@nasa.gov

228-688-1167
228-688-3701 fax

Mike Rewis
mike.j.rewis@nasa.gov

228-688-2663 
288-688-3701 fax

Elizabeth Calantoni
elizabeth.calantoni@nasa.gov

228-688-1804
228-688-2760 fax

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
mailto:kathy.a.cooper@nasa.gov
mailto:kathy.a.cooper@nasa.gov
mailto:kathy.a.cooper@nasa.gov


Contact Info:
BASTION/SACOM Safety

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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John Lindsay, CSP
john.d.lindsay@nasa.gov

228-688-2557 phone
288-688-3503 fax
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Donald Smith, CHST
donald.g.smith-1@nasa.gov

228-688-1085 phone
228-688-3701 fax

George Turner
george.turner@nasa.gov

228-688-2445 phone
288-688-3503 fax

Mark Bridenbeck, TES
mark.a.bridenbeck@nasa.gov

228-688-1732 phone
228-688-3701 fax

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
mailto:john.d.lindsay@nasa.gov
mailto:donald.g.smith-1@nasa.gov
mailto:kathy.a.cooper@nasa.gov
mailto:mark.a.bridenbeck@nasa.gov


Construction Safety Report:   
02 Apr – 07 Apr 2018    
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Level 1 Severity : 0
(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0
(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0 



Construction Safety Report:   
09 Apr – 14 Apr 2018   
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Level 1 Severity : 0
(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0
(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0 



Construction Safety Report:   
16 Apr – 21 Apr 2018    
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Level 1 Severity : 0
(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0
(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0



Construction Safety Report:   
23 Apr – 30 Apr 2018    
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Level 1 Severity : 0
(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0
(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0



May 07-11, 2018
Stand Down For Fall Protection
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SSC Holds Stand Down 

Mission Success Starts With Safety

9

― Date:      May 09, 2018

― Time:     11:00 am – 11:30 am

― Location: Bldg. 1200 Auditorium

― Presentation: Fall protection power point briefing,   
ladder safety and heat Stress.



Happy 4th of July 2018
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Questions/Discussion

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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